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Speci�cations

LCLC-012xx-PL

Plenum Fiber Optic Cable, LC / LC, Singlemode, 
Duplex, 9/125

280

LCLC-01205-PL

LCLC-01204-PL LCLC-01215-PL

30 Meter  LCLC-01207-PL

2 Meter  

20 Meter  

LC/UPC SM Duplex Connector Ferrule is Ceramic Material ( Blue Housing White Short Boot)

B

Shrinkage Tube

A

LCLC-01201-PL

1

4 Meter 

Cable Length

LCLC-01202-PL

LCLC-01208-PL

6 Meter  

2

Cap

NOTES:
1. Insertion loss < 0.3 dB
2. Return loss > 55 dB
3. Fiber Extention: -0.05 um < H < +0.05um
4. ? 1.25um Ferrule End-face Radius: 7 < R < 25mm
5. Apex O�set: < 50 um
6. Increase in Insertion Loss after 500 mating: 0.2 dB Max.
7. Operatlon Temperature: -20° to +70°.
8. Storage Temperature: -20° to +70°.

25 Meter 

LCLC-01203-PL

8 Meter 

LCLC-01209-PL

OD:2.0mm, Singlemode, Duplex, 9/125 Fiber Optic Cable, OFNP Riser Rated, Color:Yellow

PART NO.
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LCLC-01206-PL

15 Meter  

5 Meter  

1 Meter 

LCLC-01220-PL

CABLE

Yellow

Channel Marker

3 Meter 

9 Meter 

7 Meter  
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PART NO.

3

White

4

CABLE

Yellow

LENGTH

2

LCLC-01225-PL
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LCLC-01230-PL

LCLC-01210-PL

2 White

LENGTH
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